N 07°58'19" W
  487.16'
N 81
°5
4'5
3"
 E  1
58

Partition Type C
2 563
Partition Type Keynotes:
1. 3-5/8" metal stud  at 16" O.C.
2. Sound batt insulation to fill entire wall cavity.
3. Wall finish, reference Finish Schedule for more information.
4. Two layers of Type 'X' Gypsum Board to meet 2 Hr. Fire Rated wall
requirements.
5. 6" metal stud at 16" O.C.
6. 5/8" interior sheathing. In non-wet areas use gypsum board. In wet-locations
using a tile wall finish use Hardiebacker Cement Board, Durock or equivalent. In
all other wet locations use Moisture Resistant Gypsum Board.
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"
FLOOR PLAN1
This drawing and all copyright therein are the
sole and exclusive property of NolanStudio.
Reproduction or use of this drawing in whole or
part by any means in any way whatsoever
without the prior written consent of NolanStudio
is strictly prohibited.
set
2525 S. Lamar Blvd.
 Suite 15
Austin Texas 78704
512.330.4243
pr
oj
ec
t
In
du
st
ry
 R
es
ta
ur
an
t &
 B
ar
11
0
Ea
st
 M
LK
 D
r.
Sa
n
M
ar
co
s
Te
xa
s
78
66
6
sheet
title
NOLAN-ARCHITECT.COM
TABC DIAGRAM
seal
date
AUGUST 25, 2017
copyright
revision
consultant
A1.20
FLOOR PLAN &